=
E
[e
0p)
q)..
C
—
b
L
—
©
\'d
b
0p)
@]
-
M
>
| -
M
=
+—
0p)
Y
@)
[
(@R
M
L
O
)
-
I_

CHAPEL MUSIC LIST

Summer Term 2023
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Tuesday 2 May

17.00 Compline (Chamber Choir Sopranos & Altos)
Hymns: 396, 481

Thursday 4 May

17.00 Compline (Chamber Choir Tenors & Basses)
Hymns: 396, 604

Wednesday 10 May

14.00 UV Moving on Service (Chamber Choir)

Hymns: Jerusalem, You shall go out with joy, Perseverantia
I will sing with the Spirit John Rutter
Nun danket alle Gott Karg-Elert

Friday 12 May

10.00 UVI Leavers Service (Chamber Choir)

Hymns: Jerusalem, Dear Lord and Father, Perseverantia,
Guide me O thou great Redeemer

| was glad Parry

A new commandment Peter Nardone

Nun danket alle Gott Karg-Elert

Saturday 13 May

19.30 Concert (Chamber Choir with Worcestershire Symphony Orchestra)
Symphony No 2 Mahler

Sunday 14 May

18.30 Eucharist and Confirmation (Boys’ Choir, Girls’ Choir, Prep Chapel Choir)

Hymns: 365, 592, 341, 494, 484
Mass in D Pam Davies

Wherever you are Paul Mealor
Allegro from Sonata IV Mendelssohn

Sunday 21 May

16.30 Pet Service (Prep School Choirs)

Hymns: 533, If | were a butterfly, 725
Final from Sonata 1 Borowski

Sunday 11 June

11.00 Choral Eucharist (Boys’ Choir, Girls’ Choir, St Alphege Choir)

Missa Brevis Britten
I will sing with the Spirit John Rutter

18.30 Choral Evensong (Chamber Choir)

Hymns: 806, A new commandment, 713
Preces & Responses Ayleward

Evening Service Caustun

Lord, for thy tender mercy’s sake Farrant
Fantasia in G minor BWV 542 J S Bach

Sunday 25 June

18.30 Eucharist (Boys’ Choir, Girls’ Choir, Chamber Choir Sopranos & Altos)

Hymns: 135, 451, 650

Missa Brevis Britten

Saviour teach me Thiman

Fugue in G minor BWV 542 J S Bach

Sunday 2 July

18.30 Choral Evensong (All Chapel Choirs)

Hymns: 663, 715, 739i

Preces & Responses Ayleward

Evening Service in D Brewer

A Song of Freedom  Stanford

Pomp and Circumstance March No 1 Elgar

Monday 3 July

17.30 Choral Evensong (Boys’ Choir and Girls’ Choir at Lichfield Cathedral)

Preces & Responses Plainsong Psalm 18:1-21
Berkshire Service Malcolm Archer
A Song of Freedom Stanford




